Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of (a) Harns Bros (Pontypool) Limited
company

(b} Insert full name and | ¢

addresses J M Evans
H R Harns & Partners
44 St Helens Road
Swansea
SA14BB

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 00935136

{c) Insert date the liquidator oi the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at o} | \2\ 20 2

Signed Date 4 December 2013
Presenter For Official Use
plers name,
address and reference H R Harns & Partners Ligudation Section Post Room
(if any) 44 St Helens Road P
Swansea
SA1 4BB

SATURDAY

-

A

1411212013 #196
TSNS S
A12 06/12/2013 #51

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL ' Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Harris Bros (Pontypool) Limited

ouh2izer3
on the' being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| belileve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Roger Charles Atkins

S|gned &é n

Dated 4 / (2 / 2003




Harns Bros. (Pontypool) Limited
A ~ Summary of Assets
Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicles

Lioyds Bank Commercra! Finance Ltd
Mr BH Atkins & Mrs C E Mitchell
Deficiency c/f

Motor Vehicies

Close Motor Finance

Mr BH Atkins & Mrs C E Mitchell deficiency b/f
Deficiency cff

Motor Vehicles

Mr BH Atkins & Mrs C E Mitchell deficiency b/f
Deficiency cff

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge*
Book Debis
Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @d

Book Value Estimated to Realise
20,000 15,500
(5,113)
{157,500)
(147,113) 0
7,000 5,000
{2,535)
(147,113)
{144,648) 0
1,700 1,700
(144,648)
(142,948) 0
35,054 25,000
1,610 1,610
26,610
Date 4/“’{/20/3




A1 - Summary of habihities

Estimated total assets available for preferental creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferental creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estmated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Mr BH Atkins & Mrs C E Mitchell deficiency bif

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Directors loan

Employees’ Claims

Hire Purchase/Leasing Creditor
PAYE/NI

Trade Creditor

VAT

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature @

Date

26,610
0

0

26,610

8,322

18,288
142,948

(124,660)

8,322

8,322
212,500
139,331
2,655
22,993
99,298
59,220

(535,997)

(527,675)

(124,660)

(652,335)
960

(960)

(653,295)

4['1/:@[3




_ 0 “ ZS 66L'L3 ‘ppAMauIuOy 199118 |adeyn ‘esnoH Ajuno) _ P17 sanddng (euisnpu; Ajuno?d _
_ ODQ.@ @wm_._n:—._n alH — 00 mmm.Nm _ [2UBLI J0JON 880D _
dML LS ‘PIBYBYS
0 6l 2043 ‘19a4)s usany) £6 ‘diysseuned ved @yl o/ sayddng Buiquinig Ao
. . . 8Jjuan INojoY 3
0 L0 9293 dQZ 0ZdN 'Jusmg ‘HodmaN ‘Jsang puepiod e/LpI's aﬁwoown_ :M._ _msuw
. HSE LE4D ‘puabpisg 183 pul puabpug
0 00 cey 13 1981S pPIABQ 'Biuan ssauisng puabipug g ¥ ¥ shun (wdv2v3 0Q) A8 110
TU 95 ¥£3 NN9 PdN 'weme ‘joodAjucd ‘peoy SUNogso 9l _ uog g SUIEA :mamL
1ve
0 00 03 £49 ‘WIpie”) ‘onusay LIBISaAA ‘piefoug eyl £ pun Auedwo) 3 uiesg
{o | 00 090'93 08F SZdN ‘UInowuoy ‘moisabuig Ay pio au) | p17 Bunepns sapiog |
_ 0 _ 00 053 980 ZxH 'PI0JIOH 'Se|UILOd 'HN0D UOMOH _ S3LIBND UIRJUNOW %oBlg _
6G /653 200 532G 'g S poomyooag
0 6LdN usmo) ‘podman ‘peoy uoneiodion z27-r9z
MULG 99 ‘weybuiuig
0 61 v8c3 ‘uoisy ‘19315 puejuod Jaddn ‘julog abejuep (1) srsewoIng g1y
I | 618113 30Vl LONNYO | Aisbuowuol) [eimosnyaly |
IE | 6€ 3 FOZ 6ZdN 'HodMBN ‘epeled [y "Sop eos | Buize9 g ssej9 woov |
3 uanif
Aunoas Ajnoas Jojpald jueune)d
JO anjep aeq Aq p1ay Aunoses Aue jo speyaq | 19ap Jo Junowy {apooysod ypm) ssauppy 10 10}ipaid JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay; ur Apadold Jsa0 a1} Jo uohua)s: Bulwie|o s1o)pad pue $a21A19s Jo spoob Jo Aiddns auy jo soueape
ui pied sjunowe Buiwied siawoisno pue sjuawsaibe sjes |euonipucd Jo Buises) |apeyd ‘aseyaind-au1y Japun Sio)paJo AUB AHJUSPI PUE SIONPAJIS || SpNnstl 1SN ho A SION

SHOLIA3IUD ANYdINOD
2|




‘ DNE LMN 'UOpUOT 'pPEOY 10)sng 982
¢ 99612 653 ‘18M0] UOJSNT JO0|4 PIE 'SSNUNDSS B SIIOUSAIOSU| SUWIOSNG B SnUSASY INH
At GLdN
0 00 08¥3 ‘allysyinowuoyy 'ysn ‘peoobury ‘dous pio UL SSjer0ssy LouisH
VAS 130
0 ‘YIpIBD ‘UsysikielT ‘seje) A sBuping juswiuianog SWOISN] pue snudnay W H
v v ‘joodian
0 00 03 Ho0(] SUSIND MNE 'Wea ] WS ASUSAoSU| [BAUSD 8SIOX3 @ SWOIND W H
Lo _ | 21 5023 av6 1G9 'MobselD '/GeL x0d Od | weyelo |
[o _ | 0929923 N39 ¥dN ‘l0odAluod 'Jeans uapeHL | soig sqqio |
to | | e9 6523 HYO vdN ‘usepo] ‘joodAiuod ‘i 18moT | sjeone |
_ 0 _ _ 0 ETL3 MEBZ 0Z4N ‘DodmaN Yoo UMO P|O “ABA 1SN _ P17 (Wodmap) sash] JUNCosIa _
. ot P
0 96 8823 Jeg sishod ‘Peoy 21EBUINOS 91-0 ‘Z2¥ X08 Od | g i5esajoupm (eauios|g suBWUSE
. gH.
0 8¢ 019'¢3 pbaN 'USELD] ‘UBIquM ‘ABM 400D AL °E JUf) pii Buize|s) g sse1 MWAD
0 1903 OHL trdN ‘UBIQUMD ‘PEOY S%007 om) Z un | 31Uy DACN VelqUIMY |
wve
0 00 v¥¥3 /57 'spaa 19241s YUON €22 '9Sh0OH UDIMUSaID) PEI XN YORAD
L | QL PPN UBIGWMD
3 uaalb
Aunoos Aunaas 2031paJo JuRwLIR|D
JO anjep aeq Aq piay Hunaes Aue jo sjielaq | Jgap Jo Junowy {epodsod ypm) ssaippy JO Jo}IpaJd Jo SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Auadoid 1aA0 a3 Jo uonualel Buiield sioppasd pue s991As 1o spoob Jo Ajlddns ey Jo soueape
ul pled sjunowue BuILIE[D S1SWOISND pue Sjuawaaibe a(es Jeuonipuod Jo Buisest |eReyo ‘eseyaind-auy Japun sioypald AUe Ajusp! PUE SI0YPJ je SPRIOUT JSNW NCA 310N

SYOLIA3™D ANVJINOD
g




' 9496 vrdN
0 86 582 93 'uselo) ‘ueigM) ‘aleIsT lewsnpu) aleabuuds |G [BaL313 unsbaT
GLL3 Sde P17 SUON|OS ME[PIBT
0 0g 6l €1LAM ‘SPUBIDI 1SOM '(IRUUSIIA ‘BUBT] ALIBGMENS
ZHB OLdN ‘uams 'HodmaN “ed
0 00 03 ssauisng auojsiaboy ‘peoy maqa uoyy ‘g Wun P11 seuhL pineq Bury
_ 0 _ _ _ 02 993 9dE #2490 ‘HIPJeD 'pROY UBT-A-UBd 12 _ J21SBWASY _
(o _ [ K SHS $240 ‘YipieD ‘peoy sima | suilfay |
1¥9 L£Ha 1esi0g
0 08 2863 'DOOMIB “31E1ST PU| BEIGYT ‘PEOY 00 HOBIS Aoy
0 00 223 anysyinowuop ‘Auusaebiaqy ‘sbesen) peoy yed sisyjoig ppnp
16 6L0'L3 Ov6 (sweye.o
0 14D ‘Pple) ‘anuany 181S8Yoj00) JO 'peoy yoimsd) 2pn|oul) PajiIT UOSMI
a — 002i8'73 711G ZdN ‘AuuaneBiaqy ‘lusasal]) yied z¢ _ Buneiooag ¥ Bunuied m_D
L 35 ZINQ 'x8ssng Jsap ‘BuiyHopn
0 Ll £662c3 ‘*asnoy abpug uolbuung ‘A SLBIOUS ONUBASY PUEU]
g ¥l 559'23 ANL LHY ‘Asng 'liypay 18348 YBIH 09 85297 ONI
. M3L
0 ¢8 BBE €3 FNN “SlIlwyOEIg 'PEOY UCHAMOC) ‘9SNOH |[9MSED Py Adouiof SuapMoH
3 uanb
AMunaas Runoos JOYpID JueulE|D
Jo enjep ajeq Aq prey Aunoas Aue jo sjielaq | 3g9p Jo Junowy {apooysod yum) ssaippy 10 10JIpaJ4d JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy w Auadoid Jaao apn jo uchuaias Bulie|2 sio0yIpa12 pue sa821M83 10 $poob Jo Alddns ay) jo aoueape
ui pled sjuncwe Bulwigd siswolsnd pue sjuawadibe afes |euolipuod 1o Buises| [eReyo 'eseyaind-aiiy Japun siolpaid AUe Ajjuapl pUe SIOJIPaID ||B aPN|OUI ISNW NOA  3)ON

SYOLIA3YD ANVJINOD

g




0 66 853 _ DHZ 15O '‘mobse|D X0.q| 'Jaang SIIAPoop 602 psuwIT sajeulue” olgay
! av. LdN uamg
0 00005 2te3 ‘AuuaaeBlaqy 'pEOY LI2ISOM /T 'SSNOH UOWID SUMiV O o
dMIE LS ‘PisyeuS
0 6y €123 ‘eals usenD g6 ‘dysiauled Yed 4L o) pin sBuneon jempsiuIY 9dd
_\ 0 _ 00 03 _ uaepo] ‘l0odAluod ‘uul MaN ‘Spunois) 01od | _ 501110313 joodAluog _
{ | 21 990'213 _ ZHH "PIOJRIAH 'SBILuOd ‘pIeAdoug PIO @yl | PY] SiueyaIol Sejujud |
0 25 €08°13 SYE P17 59|88 B S4IH XIUaoyd
PPdN ‘Weulelle(] ‘aleisy pu| peoy HNod G kun
0 9z €613 wWod ZODsavUSAOSUI NG;
2102/90/E amuagaq | 00 005'L643 . . . _ NdO PdN | ayon 3 5 siw 3 subiy HE W
uaepoA ‘loodAuod ‘uul maN ‘Aemubiy syl v10L
_ 0 _ ¥0 653 _ Hv8 vdN ‘loodAjuod ‘peay |uxdoy ﬁ pr1 saddng Buiqunid asAop _
[o | zLss13 | DAZ 02ZdN "¥ooQ espuexsiy ‘pu3 YUON '0Z X08 Od | Senddng Jaquuil saysynowuopt _
_ 0 _ 00 ¥01'1L3 _ pepwr] Buusaubuz uueion) _
, S0 veN ‘useyo] ‘loodAucd
0 00vil 93 ‘uu| MaN ‘yed (eusnpui (oedfuod yinos €¢ Guusauibuz uueio
_ : Y35 29 ‘mobselo pI aoueuly
005S} Wawaaibe aseLdingd B | 06 211’63 ‘199115 JUSDUIA OLL ‘¥ 19AD] 'SEOIAUAS JBWIOISNY) [ellswwo) jyueg sphofy
3 uanib
Ajunoes Aunoes JOPpAID juewe)o
JO anjep ayeq Aq piay Ajunoas Aue jo sjielaq | 199p Jo Junowy {apoo)sod ym) ssaappy 10 10}1paJd JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod sy u Auadoud Jaao 8 JO uonUSIDl BUILLIE|D SIoHPaIS puUE $891aS 10 spoob Jo Alddns auw) Jo soueape
u pred spunowe Buluied siawoisno pue sjuswasife ajes jBuUONIpUOD JO Buisea| janeyo ‘eseydind-ainy 1apun s1oypaid AU AUSpl pUB SICHPSID ||B SPN[DUI SN NoA  3J0N

SUOLIAAYDI ANVAINOD
g




. . . ¥

0 ¥6 889°'L3 0S8 CHAA 1SISS0I0MN 'PROY BjodyoBIg § % 24 Shun s10)nquIsIq |BO931T _meenw,n
ddS 8ZdN

0 00 v293 lcoipjen ‘153 pu) abpug wanag 'Aepa sjisen £ wun 120dsIQ 21SEM HO0ISPOOM

. JMI 1S ‘PleIeys Aalasio

0 0S 606'v3 "fea1s UeeND g6 ‘diysIsUNEY Yod UL O/ P MN ABI3sICA
AHS

0 08 2683 LdN ‘Wwamo ‘AuusaeBiagqy ‘peoy ucnels g iun S.999M
8d9 vdN ‘joodAuod

0 %€ vie3 ‘ppAuAmauIuNd 153 puj joodAiuod UUON ¥1 8iiH |00jESIaA

: aleA Maa3 ]

0 0viElLs 1S3 pu| punod-A-unepa 'sBuippng jueyxiep g uun PR18IH-N
: dML 1S 'PreyeYs

0 SLeelv3 "lesi]g uasnp ¢ 'diysisuped ved aul 040 Sunyisd swell
nay £ZdnN

0 009543 ‘wemy) ‘peoy Auvanreblaqy p|O 'obzies) pojeH P11 Juswabeuel 2)sem sewoy L

0 Z9SLLY3 4ML LS ‘PIBLBUS 9d ucinguisiqg

"Jealg uaanp) ¢ ‘diysisuped yed auj o/ Qd? Apsunn siouau| O1g

[o | 90 10513 VNL L3S 'U0puoT 'peoM YI0A 2 '84uss I12yS | PY1 3N 13YS |
_ 0 _ L2 840023 ZV8 7dN ‘tuamg ‘joodhuog 1awon aausie|) _ pI SUOS § 93U H3qOY _

HNS 0ZdN ‘HodmaN

0 00¢9l3 a2 Asusop|y '1s3 Buipes uinbapels z yun POOM panasay

3 uaalb
Aunoes Ajunoas 10}Ipa12 JuBwWIE|D
Jo anjep- ajeq Aq p1ay Alnoas Aue Jo sjiejaq | 1qap Jo Junowy {opodisod yum) ssaippy 10 JOPPaId JO SWEN

uoissassod s,Auedlod ay) ul Auadoud Jsao By 4o uonualal BURLIEID SICHPaJD PUB $31ADS 40 Spoeb Jo Alddns auy) o adueape
u pred sjunowe Buiwie|d siawoisna pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euonpuod Jo Suises) |a1EYD ‘aseydind-aiy Japun SIoNpas AUB AJjuap! puUB SI0)IPaJd {jB SpNIouUl 1SNW NOA  SlON

SHOLIG3IHI ANVAINOD
=)




[o | | oz elz'e3 [ 531 659 'lowsug ‘dousia exojs 'peoy PRaUS PIO £ | BIeID S fIBUOVA |
_ 0 _ _ 0Z 989'S3 _ JuaME) '|00dA0d 'BI0WAjUOY ‘PEOY UIBjUNOS 0F _ Bie1n snosepy JN ABN _
: S8 ZdN ‘2ausyinowuopy ‘Auuanebiaqy )
0 00504 €3 ‘peoY WINOWUOW PO 'sabenon 9911 MaA | SIS HEMS N 10UussH
. M8 0LdN .
0 00S0c L3 UaMO ‘HOdmaN ‘uAuyng 'aso)D ueBlow AuaH O Aamal Ined JW ‘sawer
: HHZ vdN ‘

0 00 5v8'83 ‘uaepo] ‘loodAucd ‘uiemAle) ‘peoy uoibuispa LG URIBIN M3IPUY JW 'SIBMOH
Lo _ | 22 €89'83 [ 394 61dN ‘Bodman ‘suetnr g ‘peoy pleuoy ge | USISH 8SINOT SIN WMH |
lo _ [ 00610'53 _ YO8 6LdN 'HOUMAN 'peoY SUYor IS Lv | uely Ji ‘suipuo |

0 00 0EL 113 ZHL wAay i ‘Buiuasig

vdN 'usepo] ‘loocdAiuod ‘uiemAle| ‘peoy uebsid ge
‘ YH. vdN .

0 00 ¥¥¥'513 ‘uaepo] ‘joodAluod ‘uiemAle] ‘proY LOIBUNRBAA | SIHEYY PRI JN 'SUen3

Tu 98 696'93 118 tydN ‘uBIqum) ‘gpuoaluel ‘asold Agies 6 Mew 1y ‘sunod
. gQZ LdN ‘9JysyInowuop _
0 16 ¥9¢ 913 '‘Auusaebiagy 'peoy anuany 'USABUSIUAA O suley uueluag Iy ‘sumy
_ 0 _ _ ¥ 8CP'8LY amo ‘Hodmap JN ‘abpuamsn ‘peOY Ned /2 Aajueig uhmoy Jp ‘fiiusy _
3 uanlb
funoas AJinoas Joppall jewle|d
JO anjep aeq Aq piay Aqunoas Aue jo sjiezaq | Jqop Jo unowy (apooysod yyum) ssauppy 10 JOJIPaJD JO BWEeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay; ut Apadoid Jaao s Jo uonusjal Bulwied sioypals pue saaAIas Jo spoob jo Ajddns sy jo aoueApe
ul pied sunowe Buiuigd siawojsnd pue sjualuaalbe ajes {euonipuca Jo Buises) 9NEUS ‘BsEUING-3IIY JapUn SI0)IpaLs AuB AJUap: DUB SI0NPaID (|le 8pNjouUl ISNW oA 910N

SHOLIA3YI ANVJNOD
H




SloT \i\ v aleq g ainjeubis
[ oog'z51 _ | 0228'0043 _ sieo] |
[o _ | oz zes'113 A2 0ZdN 'HodmaN '1eang uouei o | UBYIEUOF [AEd] JW "SUNIA |
|0 _ | 82 20'13 d36 pdN 'U9E)I0] ‘UONBUSE|g ‘1a0.1S IH 96 | uelyy sIN Hokel |
I _ | 00z1Z'¥3 HYP 6LdN "PodmaN 'anuany Jubesk 6oL | 2o JW ‘yuws |
ONO ¥dN .

0 09 50¥3 ‘usepo] ‘joodAjuod ‘uuj mBN ‘peoyY PIoIsED ¥ ueky S “9oud

[o _ 0z bL¥'L3 300 pdN "00dAjuod ‘uut MeN ‘9S00 wied 09 ajeq JW ‘8oud
_ AdO LdN "@AySYINOWUO _
0 4985113 ‘fuusnebiagy ‘|WH ABue ‘uimijusd G UIASH S 113MOd
3 uanb
Aunoas Aunoas 1oypaln juBWIERID
JO ONjeA - ajed Aq p1ay Kjunaas Aue Jo spiejad | 149p Jo Junowy (epooysod yym) ssaippy JO 10}1paid JO Swen

uoIssassod s Auedwon auy) ul Apadoad Jaro a1 Jo uonualal Bulwied SI0)IpaId pue SdIAISS JO spoofb j0 Alddns ay) Jo @oueape
ut pred sunowe Builwied siawolsnd pue sjuawaslbe sjes [euolipuod Jo Buises| |apeyd ‘aseyoind-any Japun siopasd Aue Auapl pue SI0}IPaId ||B 8pNJoul 1SNW NOA  JJON

SHOLIA3HD ANVLINOD




$70% \_é [F ajeq

/

ainjeubig

00 0063 006 Aeuipip avs LdN ‘wemo ‘Kuussebiaqy 'peoy WSO JZ '@SNOH UOYILD SuniiYy O
00 0€3 0g Areupio $31 654 '0¥sug ‘doysig 8y0)S 'PEOY PSSUS PIO €1 IBYINN 3 D
0003 . oc Keuplo 904/ ZdN ‘Auusneblaqy ‘peOy SnuaAy O "USABUAJUAA SUDY H 9

Jaquiaw
anjeA jeulloN | saleys jo ‘oN aleyg jo adA} (apomysod yum) ssaippy 10 Jap|oyaieys Jo aWEN

SHIFWIN ANVIINO

o
0



